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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
DRAFTING STUDS
DRAFTING STUDS

A &amp; L

The King and Us

The King and Us

Dam Mad

Dam Mad

JAK

JAK

Dirty Mike and the Boyz

Dirty Mike and the Boyz

Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!
HILLTOP GELBVEIH

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

High Rollers

We're All DAT

DRAFTING STUDS
DRAFTING STUDS

Dam Mad

JAK

JAK

Dirty Mike and the Boyz

Dirty Mike and the Boyz

Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!
HILLTOP GELBVEIH

HILLTOP GELBVEIH

High Rollers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
DRAFTING STUDS
DRAFTING STUDS

Dirty Mike and the Boyz

Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!
HILLTOP GELBVEIH

HILLTOP GELBVEIH

High Rollers

High Rollers

We're All DAT

We're All DAT

The Boyz

The Boyz

LIBATION NATION

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
DRAFTING STUDS
DRAFTING STUDS
HILLTOP GELBVEIH
High Rollers

High Rollers

We're All DAT

We're All DAT

141
141
84
7
77
132
132
84
84
150
150
95
95
105

103
109
95
95
55
7
77
112
112
116
116
125
125
103

100
100
59
123
123
90
90
103
103
95
95
128
128
99

75
75
89
86
86
144
144

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Come And Get It

A &amp; L

GR Warriors

Come And Get It
LIBATION NATION
GR Warriors

The Boyz
LIBATION NATION
We're All DAT

The Boyz

High Rollers

We're All DAT
HILLTOP GELBVEIH
High Rollers

We're All DAT

The Boyz

The King and Us
Dam Mad

A &amp; L

The King and Us
Come And Get It

A &amp; L

GR Warriors

Come And Get It
LIBATION NATION
GR Warriors

The Boyz
LIBATION NATION

JAK

Dirty Mike and the Boyz
Dam Mad

JAK

The King and Us
Dam Mad

A &amp; L

The King and Us
Come And Get It

A &amp; L

GR Warriors

Come And Get It
LIBATION NATION
GR Warriors

Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!
HILLTOP GELBVEIH

Dirty Mike and the Boyz

Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!
JAK

Dirty Mike and the Boyz

Dam Mad
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109
84
155
109
91
155
81
91
110
81
78
110
105
78

109
136
95
55
88
95
104
88
119
104
127
119
136
127

105
59
94

105

172
94
73

172
88
73

156
88
99

156

94
89
108
94
92
108
81
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The Boyz

The Boyz
LIBATION NATION
LIBATION NATION
GR Warriors

GR Warriors

Come And Get It

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
DRAFTING STUDS
DRAFTING STUDS
We're All DAT

The Boyz

The Boyz
LIBATION NATION
LIBATION NATION
GR Warriors

GR Warriors

Come And Get It
Come And Get It

A &amp; L

A &amp; L

The King and Us

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
DRAFTING STUDS
DRAFTING STUDS
LIBATION NATION
GR Warriors

GR Warriors

Come And Get It
Come And Get It

A &amp; L

A &amp; L

The King and Us
The King and Us
Dam Mad

Dam Mad

JAK

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
DRAFTING STUDS
DRAFTING STUDS
Come And Get It

A &amp; L

A &amp; L

The King and Us

The King and Us

Dam Mad

Dam Mad

JAK

JAK

Dirty Mike and the Boyz
Dirty Mike and the Boyz
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!

109
109
178
178
119
119
127

87
87
85
180
180
75
75
118
118
127
127
69
69
29

119
119
94
114
114
62
62
67
67
161
161
83
83
77

103
103
60
93
93
75
75
148
148
103
103
112
112
53

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

JAK

The King and Us
Dam Mad

A &amp; L

The King and Us
Come And Get It
A &amp; L

High Rollers

We're All DAT

HILLTOP GELBVEIH

High Rollers

Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!
HILLTOP GELBVEIH

Dirty Mike and the Boyz

Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!
JAK

Dirty Mike and the Boyz

Dam Mad

JAK

The King and Us

Dam Mad

The Boyz

LIBATION NATION

We're All DAT

The Boyz

High Rollers

We're All DAT

HILLTOP GELBVEIH

High Rollers

Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!
HILLTOP GELBVEIH

Dirty Mike and the Boyz

Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!
JAK

Dirty Mike and the Boyz

GR Warriors

Come And Get It
LIBATION NATION
GR Warriors

The Boyz

LIBATION NATION
We're All DAT

The Boyz

High Rollers

We're All DAT
HILLTOP GELBVEIH
High Rollers

Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!
HILLTOP GELBVEIH
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92
66
81
45
66
127
45

104
85
115
104
72
115
87
72
65
87
78
65
29
78

169
94
64

169
62
64
74
62
91
74
98
91
77
98

142
60
104
142
65
104
66
65
102
66
99
102
53
99
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

DRAFTING STUDS 107 Vs A &amp; L 62
DRAFTING STUDS 107 S The King and Us 86
The King and Us 86 VS Come And Get It 121
Dam Mad 103 Vs A &amp; L 62
Dam Mad 103 Vs GR Warriors 114
JAK 98 Vs Come And Get It 121
JAK 98 Vs LIBATION NATION 57
Dirty Mike and the Boyz 110 Vs GR Warriors 114
Dirty Mike and the Boyz 110 VS The Boyz 118
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus! 46 Vs LIBATION NATION 57
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus! 46 Vs We're All DAT 108
HILLTOP GELBVEIH 69 S The Boyz 118
HILLTOP GELBVEIH 69 Vs High Rollers 83
High Rollers 83 Vs We're All DAT 108

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

DRAFTING STUDS 120 Vs Dam Mad 74
DRAFTING STUDS 120 S JAK 86
JAK 86 VS The King and Us 97
Dirty Mike and the Boyz 139 Vs Dam Mad 74
Dirty Mike and the Boyz 139 VS A &amp; L 74
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus! 110 Vs The King and Us 97
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus! 110 Vs Come And Get It 83
HILLTOP GELBVEIH 96 S A &amp; L 74
HILLTOP GELBVEIH 96 VS GR Warriors 76
High Rollers 89 Vs Come And Get It 83
High Rollers 89 Vs LIBATION NATION 158
We're All DAT 100 Vs GR Warriors 76
We're All DAT 100 VS The Boyz 117
The Boyz 117 S LIBATION NATION 158

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

DRAFTING STUDS 99 VS Dirty Mike and the Boyz 84
DRAFTING STUDS 99 Vs Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus! 75
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus! 75 Vs JAK 123
HILLTOP GELBVEIH 120 Vs Dirty Mike and the Boyz 84
HILLTOP GELBVEIH 120 Vs Dam Mad 99
High Rollers 105 Vs JAK 123
High Rollers 105 Vs The King and Us 86
We're All DAT 69 Vs Dam Mad 99
We're All DAT 69 VS A &amp; L 112
The Boyz 116 Vs The King and Us 86
The Boyz 116 Vs Come And Get It 138
LIBATION NATION 90 S A &amp; L 112
LIBATION NATION 90 VS GR Warriors 118
GR Warriors 118 Vs Come And Get It 138

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

DRAFTING STUDS 87 Vs HILLTOP GELBVEIH 72
DRAFTING STUDS 87 S High Rollers 108
High Rollers 108 Vs Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus! 61
We're All DAT 52 S HILLTOP GELBVEIH 72
We're All DAT 52 VS Dirty Mike and the Boyz 92
The Boyz 120 Vs Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus! 61
The Boyz 120 VS JAK 85
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LIBATION NATION
LIBATION NATION
GR Warriors

GR Warriors

Come And Get It
Come And Get It

A &amp; L

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
DRAFTING STUDS
DRAFTING STUDS
The Boyz
LIBATION NATION
LIBATION NATION
GR Warriors

GR Warriors

Come And Get It
Come And Get It

A &amp; L

A &amp; L

The King and Us
The King and Us
Dam Mad

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
DRAFTING STUDS
DRAFTING STUDS
GR Warriors

Come And Get It

Come And Get It

A &amp; L

A &amp; L

The King and Us

The King and Us

Dam Mad

Dam Mad

JAK

JAK

Dirty Mike and the Boyz

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
HILLTOP GELBVEIH
LIBATION NATION

Dam Mad

A &amp; L

Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!
High Rollers

Come And Get It

The Boyz

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Dirty Mike and the Boyz

Dam Mad

A &amp; L

We're All DAT

GR Warriors

82
82
82
82
36
36
112

110
110
140
106
106
111
111

60

60

80

80
104
104
129

78
78
134
77
77
87
87
102
102
91
91
86
86
115

65
48
112
103
112
75
34
115

80
96
91
104
90

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Dirty Mike and the Boyz
Dam Mad

JAK

The King and Us

Dam Mad

A &amp; L

The King and Us

We're All DAT

The Boyz

High Rollers

We're All DAT

HILLTOP GELBVEIH

High Rollers

Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!
HILLTOP GELBVEIH

Dirty Mike and the Boyz

Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!
JAK

Dirty Mike and the Boyz

Dam Mad

JAK

LIBATION NATION

GR Warriors

The Boyz

LIBATION NATION

We're All DAT

The Boyz

High Rollers

We're All DAT

HILLTOP GELBVEIH

High Rollers

Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!
HILLTOP GELBVEIH

Dirty Mike and the Boyz

Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!

Dirty Mike and the Boyz
DRAFTING STUDS
GR Warriors

JAK

We're All DAT

The King and Us

The Boyz
DRAFTING STUDS
Come And Get It
The King and Us
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92
69
85
99
69
112
99

81
140
87
81
102
87
64
102
115
64
103
115
129
103

63
134
107

63

66
107
107

66

55
107
148

55
115
148

139
51
83
87

114
89

161
92
132
82
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Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!
High Rollers

HILLTOP GELBVEIH

JAK

LIBATION NATION

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Dam Mad

We're All DAT

A &amp; L

Dirty Mike and the Boyz
DRAFTING STUDS

GR Warriors

Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!
High Rollers

HILLTOP GELBVEIH

JAK

LIBATION NATION

The King and Us

65
67
71
62
90

126 VS The Boyz
105 VS Come And Get It
66
140
74
100
90
128
70
87
108
114
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146
70



