Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
DRAFTING STUDS	141	VS	Come And Get It	109
DRAFTING STUDS	141	VS	A & L	84
A & L	84	VS	GR Warriors	155
The King and Us	77	VS	Come And Get It	109
The King and Us	77	VS	LIBATION NATION	91
Dam Mad	132	VS	GR Warriors	155
Dam Mad	132	VS	The Boyz	81
JAK	84	VS	LIBATION NATION	91
JAK	84	VS	We're All DAT	110
Dirty Mike and the Boyz	150	VS	The Boyz	81
Dirty Mike and the Boyz	150	VS	High Rollers	78
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	95	VS	We're All DAT	110
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	95	VS	HILLTOP GELBVEIH	105
HILLTOP GELBVEIH	105	VS	High Rollers	78
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
High Rollers	103	VS	We're All DAT	109
We're All DAT	109	VS	The Boyz	136
DRAFTING STUDS	95	VS	The King and Us	95
DRAFTING STUDS	95	VS	Dam Mad	55
Dam Mad	55	VS	A & L	88
JAK	77	VS	The King and Us	95
JAK	77	VS	Come And Get It	104
Dirty Mike and the Boyz	112	VS	A & L	88
Dirty Mike and the Boyz	112	VS	GR Warriors	119
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	116	VS	Come And Get It	104
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	116	VS	LIBATION NATION	127
HILLTOP GELBVEIH	125	VS	GR Warriors	119
HILLTOP GELBVEIH	125	VS	The Boyz	136
High Rollers	103	VS	LIBATION NATION	127
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
DRAFTING STUDS	100	VS	JAK	105
DRAFTING STUDS	100	VS	Dirty Mike and the Boyz	59
Dirty Mike and the Boyz	59	VS	Dam Mad	94
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	123	VS	JAK	105
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	123	VS	The King and Us	172
HILLTOP GELBVEIH	90	VS	Dam Mad	94
HILLTOP GELBVEIH	90	VS	A & L	73
High Rollers	103	VS	The King and Us	172
High Rollers	103	VS	Come And Get It	88
We're All DAT	95	VS	A & L	73
We're All DAT	95	VS	GR Warriors	156
The Boyz	128	VS	Come And Get It	88
The Boyz	128	VS	LIBATION NATION	99
LIBATION NATION	99	VS	GR Warriors	156
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
DRAFTING STUDS	75	VS	Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	94
DRAFTING STUDS	75	VS	HILLTOP GELBVEIH	89
HILLTOP GELBVEIH	89	VS	Dirty Mike and the Boyz	108
High Rollers	86	vs	Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	94
High Rollers	86	VS	JAK	92
We're All DAT	144	vs	Dirty Mike and the Boyz	108
We're All DAT	144	VS	Dam Mad	81



The Boyz	109	VS	JAK	g
The Boyz	109	VS	The King and Us	6
LIBATION NATION	178	VS	Dam Mad	8
LIBATION NATION	178	VS	A & L	4
GR Warriors	119	VS	The King and Us	6
GR Warriors	119	VS	Come And Get It	12
Come And Get It	127	vs	A & L	4
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
DRAFTING STUDS	87	VS	High Rollers	10
DRAFTING STUDS	87	VS	We're All DAT	8
We're All DAT	85	VS	HILLTOP GELBVEIH	11
The Boyz	180	VS	High Rollers	10
The Boyz	180	VS	Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	7
LIBATION NATION	75	VS	HILLTOP GELBVEIH	11
LIBATION NATION	75	VS	Dirty Mike and the Boyz	8
GR Warriors	118	VS	Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	7
GR Warriors	118	VS	JAK	6
Come And Get It	127	VS	Dirty Mike and the Boyz	8
Come And Get It	127	VS	Dam Mad	7
A & L	69	VS	JAK	6
A & L	69	VS	The King and Us	2
The King and Us	29	vs	Dam Mad	7
Veek 6 - NFL Week 6				
DRAFTING STUDS	119	VS	The Boyz	16
DRAFTING STUDS	119	VS	LIBATION NATION	(
IBATION NATION	94	VS	We're All DAT	(
GR Warriors	114	VS	The Boyz	10
GR Warriors	114	VS	High Rollers	(
Come And Get It	62	VS	We're All DAT	(
Come And Get It	62	VS	HILLTOP GELBVEIH	7
A & L	67	VS	High Rollers	6
A & L	67	VS	Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	Ş
Γhe King and Us	161	VS	HILLTOP GELBVEIH	7
Γhe King and Us	161	VS	Dirty Mike and the Boyz	9
Dam Mad	83	VS	Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	Ş
Dam Mad	83	VS	JAK	7
JAK	77	VS	Dirty Mike and the Boyz	ę
Veek 7 - NFL Week 7				
DRAFTING STUDS	103	VS	GR Warriors	14
DRAFTING STUDS	103	VS	Come And Get It	(
Come And Get It	60	VS	LIBATION NATION	10
A & L	93	VS	GR Warriors	14
A & L	93	VS	The Boyz	(
he King and Us	75	VS	LIBATION NATION	10
he King and Us	75	VS	We're All DAT	(
Dam Mad	148	VS	The Boyz	(
Dam Mad	148	VS	High Rollers	10
AK	103	VS	We're All DAT	(
JAK	103	VS	HILLTOP GELBVEIH	(
Dirty Mike and the Boyz	112	VS	High Rollers	10
Dirty Mike and the Boyz	112	VS	Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	Ę
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	53	VS	HILLTOP GELBVEIH	9

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
DRAFTING STUDS	107	VS	A & L	62
DRAFTING STUDS	107	VS	The King and Us	86
The King and Us	86	VS	Come And Get It	121
Dam Mad	103	VS	A & L	62
Dam Mad	103	VS	GR Warriors	114
JAK	98	VS	Come And Get It	121
JAK	98	VS	LIBATION NATION	57
Dirty Mike and the Boyz	110	VS	GR Warriors	114
Dirty Mike and the Boyz	110	VS	The Boyz	118
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	46	VS	LIBATION NATION	57
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	46	VS	We're All DAT	108
HILLTOP GELBVEIH	69	VS	The Boyz	118
HILLTOP GELBVEIH	69	VS	High Rollers	83
High Rollers	83	VS	We're All DAT	108
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
DRAFTING STUDS	120	VS	Dam Mad	74
DRAFTING STUDS	120	VS	JAK	86
JAK	86	VS	The King and Us	97
Dirty Mike and the Boyz	139	VS	Dam Mad	74
Dirty Mike and the Boyz	139	VS	A & L	74
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	110	VS	The King and Us	97
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	110	VS	Come And Get It	83
HILLTOP GELBVEIH	96	VS	A & L	74
HILLTOP GELBVEIH	96	VS	GR Warriors	76
High Rollers	89	VS	Come And Get It	83
High Rollers	89	VS	LIBATION NATION	158
We're All DAT	100	VS	GR Warriors	76
We're All DAT	100	VS	The Boyz	117
The Boyz	117	VS	LIBATION NATION	158
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
DRAFTING STUDS	99	VS	Dirty Mike and the Boyz	84
DRAFTING STUDS	99	VS	Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	75
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	75	VS	JAK	123
HILLTOP GELBVEIH	120	VS	Dirty Mike and the Boyz	84
HILLTOP GELBVEIH	120	VS	Dam Mad	99
High Rollers	105	VS	JAK	123
High Rollers	105	VS	The King and Us	86
We're All DAT	69	VS	Dam Mad	99
We're All DAT	69	VS	A & L	112
The Boyz	116	VS	The King and Us	86
The Boyz	116	VS	Come And Get It	138
LIBATION NATION	90	VS	A & L	112
LIBATION NATION GR Warriors	90 118	VS	GR Warriors Come And Get It	118 138
GR Walliots	110	VS	Come And Get it	130
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
DRAFTING STUDS	87	VS	HILLTOP GELBVEIH	72
DRAFTING STUDS	87	VS	High Rollers	108
High Rollers	108	VS	Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	61
We're All DAT	52	VS	HILLTOP GELBVEIH	72
We're All DAT	52	VS	Dirty Mike and the Boyz	92
The Boyz	120	VS	Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	61
The Boyz	120	VS	JAK	85



LIBATION NATION	82	vs	Dirty Mike and the Boyz	92
LIBATION NATION	82	VS	Dam Mad	69
GR Warriors	82	VS	JAK	85
GR Warriors	82	VS	The King and Us	99
Come And Get It	36	VS	Dam Mad	69
Come And Get It	36	VS	A & L	112
A & L	112	VS	The King and Us	99
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
DRAFTING STUDS	110	VC	We're All DAT	81
DRAFTING STUDS	110	vs vs	The Boyz	140
The Boyz	140	vs vs	High Rollers	87
LIBATION NATION	106	vs vs	We're All DAT	81
LIBATION NATION	106	vs	HILLTOP GELBVEIH	102
GR Warriors	111	vs	High Rollers	87
GR Warriors	111	vs	Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	64
Come And Get It	60	VS	HILLTOP GELBVEIH	102
Come And Get It	60	vs	Dirty Mike and the Boyz	115
A & L	80	VS	Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	64
A & L	80	vs	JAK	103
The King and Us	104	vs	Dirty Mike and the Boyz	115
The King and Us	104	VS	Dam Mad	129
Dam Mad	129	VS	JAK	103
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
DRAFTING STUDS	78	VS	LIBATION NATION	63
DRAFTING STUDS	78	VS	GR Warriors	134
GR Warriors	134	VS	The Boyz	107
Come And Get It	77	VS	LIBATION NATION	63
Come And Get It	77	VS	We're All DAT	66
A & L	87	VS	The Boyz	107
A & L	87	VS	High Rollers	107
The King and Us	102	VS	We're All DAT	66
The King and Us	102	VS	HILLTOP GELBVEIH	55
Dam Mad	91	VS	High Rollers	107
Dam Mad	91	VS	Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	148
JAK	86	VS	HILLTOP GELBVEIH	55
JAK	86	VS	Dirty Mike and the Boyz	115
Dirty Mike and the Boyz	115	VS	Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	148
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
HILLTOP GELBVEIH	65	VS	Dirty Mike and the Boyz	139
LIBATION NATION	48	VS	DRAFTING STUDS	51
Dam Mad	112	VS	GR Warriors	83
A & L	103	VS	JAK	87
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus!	112	VS	We're All DAT	114
High Rollers	75	vs	The King and Us	89
Come And Get It	34			
The Boyz	115			
Playoff Wook 2 - NEL Wook 45				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15 Dirty Mike and the Boyz	80	VS	The Boyz	161
Dam Mad	96	vs vs	DRAFTING STUDS	92
A & L	91	vs	Come And Get It	132
We're All DAT	104	vs	The King and Us	82
GR Warriors	90			<u></u>



Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus! 65 High Rollers 67 HILLTOP GELBVEIH 71 JAK 62 LIBATION NATION 90	
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16	
Dam Mad 126 vs The Boyz	146
We're All DAT 105 vs Come And Get It	70
A & L 66	
Dirty Mike and the Boyz 140	
DRAFTING STUDS 74	
GR Warriors 100	
Hail Mary to Touchdown Jesus! 90	
High Rollers 128	
HILLTOP GELBVEIH 70	
JAK 87	
LIBATION NATION 108	
The King and Us 114	